


COCKTAILS

Tokyo Mule                                                                                                                        

Belvedere Vodka, spicy ginger syrup, unfiltered sake,

sparkling water, lime, cucumber juice 

Umeshu Mojito                                                                                                                 

Umeshu, brown sugar, mint, lime, club soda, crushed ice

Yuzu Cosmopoli-gin                                                                                                     

Four Pillars Yuzu Gin, cranberry juice, triple sec, lime, sugar

syrup, orange

Amazu Shoga Martini (Dirty Japanese Martini)                                   

Tanqueray No.10 Gin, sake, gari, ginger, orange bitter

Shochu Melon Citrus Cocktail                                                                                      

Hamada Shuzo Daiyame Shochu, melon liqueur, fresh

lemon juice

Japanese Highball                                                                                                            

Suntory Whisky Toki, club soda, ice, lemon peel

Boija Vodka Martini                                                                                                        

Grey Goose Vodka, dry vermouth, sake, pisco

BEER

Kirin Ichiban Lager                                                                                                    

Hitachino Nest White Ale                                                                                                                   

James Squire '150 Lashes'

Panhead Quickchange XPA

Iron Jack Lager

Matso's Ginger

Heineken 0

$25

$

13

18

12

13

10

13

10

ABV%

4.9

5.5

4.2

4.6

3.5

3.5

0

155

224

450

65

78

110

90

114

66

68

110

136

194

62

87

83

115

120

110

B

77

83

FRA

FRA

FRA

WA

WA

FRA

NZ

FRA

WA

WA

FRA

VIC

WA

WA

SA

SA

SA

SA

WA

WA

ITA

CHAMPAGNE

Billecart-Salmon Brut Nature NV                                                             

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV                                         

Billecart-Salmon Rosé 2008 

Elisabeth Salmon

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Stella Bella 2022

Singlefile Fume Blanc 2021

Christian Salmon Sancerre 2022

Cloudy Bay 2022

Domaine Vacheron Sancerre 2019

CHARDONNAY

Forest Hill Highbury Fields 2022

Singlefile 2022

Famille Paquet Macon 2020

Woori Yallock "Ferguson" 2022

Leeuwin Estate Art Series 2020

RIESLING

Leeuwin Estate Art Series 2022

Rockford Hand Picked 2021

Mesh 2021

Grosset Springvale 2021

Grosset Polish Hill 2022

WHITE VARIETALS & BLENDS

Three Elms Gewurztraminer 2019

Pierro LTC 2022

Lis Neris Pinot Grigio

Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

Reims 

Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

Margaret River

Pemberton

Loire Valley

Marlborough

Loire Valley

Great Southern 

Denmark

Burgundy

Yarra Valley

Margaret River

Margaret River

Eden Valley

Eden Valley

Clare Valley

Frankland River

Margaret River

Veneto

Clare Valley

G

14

15

14



ROSÉ

Domaine Sainte Marie 2022

Whispering Angel 2020

PINOT NOIR

Levantine Hill Estate 2021

Frogmore Creek 2022

Mount Difficulty 2020

Kooyong Meres 2019

Savaterre 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Vasse Felix Premier 2020

Howard Park Scotsdale 2019

Willespie Old School 2010

Leeuwin Estate Art Series 2019

Elderton Ashmead 2017

SHIRAZ

Domaine Naturaliste Syrah 2021

Alkoomi Jarrah 2016

Hickinbotham Brooks 2019

Henschke Tappa Pass 2020

Penfolds St Henri 2018

RED VARIETALS & BLEND 

Grant Burge Holy Trinity GSM 2019

Côtes de Provence

Côtes de Provence

Yarra Valley

Coal River Valley

Central Otago

Mornington Peninsula

Beechworth 

Margaret River

Great Southern 

Margaret River

Margaret River

Barossa Valley 

Margaret River

Frankland River

McLaren Vale

Barossa Valley

Multi-Regional

Barossa Valley

FRA

FRA

VIC

TAS

NZ

VIC

VIC

WA

WA

WA

WA

SA

WA

WA

SA

SA

SA

SA

G

15

15

17

12

B

70

85

75

83

103

126

160

92

98

120

136

151

65

100

167

167

186

101

$

26

28

20

20

22

SAKE 

Dassai 45

Indulge in this exquisite brew, meticulously crafted to

create fruity and floral aromas that tantalise the senses.

The drink offers a soft and clean finish that leaves you

wanting more. The Dassai way is to create sake that is

nothing less than super delicious, and this drink is a

testament to that philosophy. Enjoy chilled.

Ohmine Junmai                                                                                  

With a silky-smooth texture and a subtle sweetness

reminiscent of ripe tropical fruits like peach and mango,

this beverage offers a delightful experience. The gentle

and delicate finish features a medium level of sweetness

and a light, refreshing acidity that leaves the palate

feeling clean and refreshed. Enjoy chilled.

Kinokuniya B Junmai Namacho                                                                  

Crafted using the "namachozo" process, this sake

undergoes a single heating instead of the traditional

double heating, preserving its fresh and serene aroma.

With an even more exquisite fragrance than regular

junmai-shu, this sake boasts a slight acidity that makes it

a perfect choice for enjoying over ice.        

Onigoroshi Junmai Sake                                                                               

"Onigoroshi" translates to "demon slayer" in Japanese,

and this Junmai premium sake lives up to its name.

Boasting a clean, crisp, and fruity flavour profile with a dry

finish, it pairs perfectly with a wide range of Japanese-

inspired dishes. For a truly authentic experience, enjoy it

warmed to the optimal temperature.

Daku Nigori Sake                                                                                             

Derived from the Japanese word for "cloudy," daku is a

type of Nigori sake made using traditional, unfiltered

methods. This semi-sweet and mild sake features a fruity

aroma that is perfectly balanced and brewed with

Fushimizu, the world-renowned soft water from Kyoto. 

Enjoy chilled or over ice for a refreshing twist.

https://www.undergroundwineletter.com/2013/06/rose-its-time-has-come/
https://www.vinsdeprovence.com/en/les-appellations/cotes-de-provence
https://www.vinsdeprovence.com/en/les-appellations/cotes-de-provence


GIN

Four Pillars Rare

Tanqueray No.10

Dry Ki No Bi 

VODKA

Belvedere

Grey Goose

RUM

Kraken 

WHISKEY

Makers Mark

Chivas Regal 

Hakushu 

Hakushu 12 years

Yamazaki

Yamazaki 12 years

Glen Grant 18 years 

30ML $

13

15

30

14

14

15

12

12

14

24

16

28

18

Cable Beach Club is a cashless Resort. Payments can be made by
EFTPOS or credit card. Credit card payments attract a 1.2% surcharge.

Please note, a surcharge of 15% will be applied on public holidays. 

Whilst our kitchen team endeavour to accommodate requests for
special meals for guests who have food allergies or intolerances, we
cannot guarantee completely allergy-free meals. This is due to the
potential of trace allergens in the working environment & supplied
ingredients.


