## lki gai



COCKTAILS		\$25	CHAMPAGNE		G B
Tokyo Mule			Billecart-Salmon Brut Nature NV	Mareuil-sur-Aÿ FRA	
Belvedere Vodka, spicy ginger syrup, unfiltered s	ake,				
sparkling water, lime, cucumber juice	,		Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV	Reims FRA	224
Umeshu Mojito			Billecart-Salmon Rosé 2008	Mareuil-sur-Aÿ FRA	450
Umeshu, brown sugar, mint, lime, club soda, crus	shed ice		Elisabeth Salmon		
Yuzu Cosmopoli-gin			SAUVIGNON BLANC		
Four Pillars Yuzu Gin, cranberry juice, triple sec, lime, sugar			Stella Bella 2022	Margaret River WA	14 65
syrup, orange					
			Singlefile Fume Blanc 2021	Pemberton WA	78
Amazu Shoga Martini (Dirty Japanese Martini)	Lin			/ · // // EDA	110
Tanqueray No.10 Gin, sake, gari, ginger, orange l	bitter		Christian Salmon Sancerre 2022	Loire Valley FRA	110
Shochu Melon Citrus Cocktail			Cloudy Bay 2022	Marlborough NZ	90
Hamada Shuzo Daiyame Shochu, melon liqueur, lemon juice	iresn		Domaine Vacheron Sancerre 2019	Loire Valley FRA	114
,				,	
Japanese Highball			CHARDONNAY		
Suntory Whisky Toki, club soda, ice, lemon peel			Forest Hill Highbury Fields 2022	Great Southern WA	15 66
Boija Vodka Martini			Singlefile 2022	Denmark WA	68
Grey Goose Vodka, dry vermouth, sake, pisco			Famille Paquet Macon 2020	Burgundy FRA	110
			r arrille r aquet Macori 2020	Bargariay TRA	110
			Woori Yallock "Ferguson" 2022	Yarra Valley VIC	136
BEER	ABV%	\$			
Kirin Ichiban Lager	4.9	13	Leeuwin Estate Art Series 2020	Margaret River WA	194
Hitachino Nest White Ale	5.5	18			
James Squire '150 Lashes'	4.2	12	RIESLING		
Panhead Quickchange XPA	4.6	13	Leeuwin Estate Art Series 2022	Margaret River WA	14 62
Iron Jack Lager	3.5 3.5	10 13	D 16 111 10:1 12024		0.7
Matso's Ginger Heineken 0	3.5	10	Rockford Hand Picked 2021	Eden Valley SA	87
Helifeketi O	O	. 0	Mesh 2021	Eden Valley SA	83
			Grosset Springvale 2021	Clare Valley SA	115
			Grosset Polish Hill 2022	Clare Valley SA	120
			WHITE VARIETALS & BLENDS Three Elma Couvertraminer 2010	Erankland Direct MAA	77
			Three Elms Gewurztraminer 2019	rrankiana kiver WA	77
			Pierro LTC 2022	Margaret River WA	83
			Lis Neris Pinot Grigio	Veneto ITA	110

<b>ROSÉ</b> Domaine Sainte Marie 2022	Côtes de Provence FRA	<b>G B</b> 15 70	SAKE  Dassai 45  Indulge in this exquisite brew, meticulously crafted to	<b>\$</b> 26
Whispering Angel 2020	Côtes de Provence FRA	85	create fruity and floral aromas that tantalise the senses.  The drink offers a soft and clean finish that leaves you	
PINOT NOIR			wanting more. The Dassai way is to create sake that is	
Levantine Hill Estate 2021	Yarra Valley VIC	15 75	nothing less than super delicious, and this drink is a testament to that philosophy. Enjoy chilled.	
Frogmore Creek 2022	Coal River Valley TAS	83	Ohmine Junmai	28
Mount Difficulty 2020	Central Otago NZ	103	With a silky-smooth texture and a subtle sweetness reminiscent of ripe tropical fruits like peach and mango,	20
Kooyong Meres 2019 Mo	rnington Peninsula VIC	126	this beverage offers a delightful experience. The gentle and delicate finish features a medium level of sweetness	
Savaterre 2018	Beechworth VIC	160	and a light, refreshing acidity that leaves the palate feeling clean and refreshed. Enjoy chilled.	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON				
Vasse Felix Premier 2020	Margaret River <b>WA</b>	17 92	Kinokuniya B Junmai Namacho  Crafted using the "namachozo" process, this sake	20
Howard Park Scotsdale 2019	Great Southern WA	98	undergoes a single heating instead of the traditional double heating, preserving its fresh and serene aroma.	
Willespie Old School 2010	Margaret River WA	120	With an even more exquisite fragrance than regular junmai-shu, this sake boasts a slight acidity that makes it	
Leeuwin Estate Art Series 2019	Margaret River WA	136	a perfect choice for enjoying over ice.	
Elderton Ashmead 2017	Barossa Valley SA	151	Onigoroshi Junmai Sake "Onigoroshi" translates to "demon slayer" in Japanese,	20
SHIRAZ			and this Junmai premium sake lives up to its name.	
Domaine Naturaliste Syrah 2021	Margaret River <b>WA</b>	12 65	Boasting a clean, crisp, and fruity flavour profile with a dry finish, it pairs perfectly with a wide range of Japanese-	
Alkoomi Jarrah 2016	Frankland River WA	100	inspired dishes. For a truly authentic experience, enjoy it warmed to the optimal temperature.	
Hickinbotham Brooks 2019	McLaren Vale SA	167		0.0
Henschke Tappa Pass 2020	Barossa Valley SA	167	Daku Nigori Sake  Derived from the Japanese word for "cloudy," daku is a type of Nigori sake made using traditional, unfiltered	22
Penfolds St Henri 2018	Multi-Regional SA	186	methods. This semi-sweet and mild sake features a fruity aroma that is perfectly balanced and brewed with	
<b>RED VARIETALS &amp; BLEND</b>			Fushimizu, the world-renowned soft water from Kyoto.	
Grant Burge Holy Trinity GSM 20	019 Barossa Valley SA	101	Enjoy chilled or over ice for a refreshing twist.	

GIN	30ML \$
Four Pillars Rare	13
Tanqueray No.10	15
Dry Ki No Bi	30
VODKA	
Belvedere	14
Grey Goose	14
RUM	
Kraken	15
WHISKEY	
Makers Mark	12
Chivas Regal	12
Hakushu	14
Hakushu 12 years	24
Yamazaki	16
Yamazaki 12 years	28
Glen Grant 18 years	18

Cable Beach Club is a cashless Resort. Payments can be made by EFTPOS or credit card. Credit card payments attract a 1.2% surcharge.

Please note, a surcharge of 15% will be applied on public holidays.

Whilst our kitchen team endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals for guests who have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely allergy-free meals. This is due to the potential of trace allergens in the working environment & supplied ingredients.